
Transportation Employees

Classification

Employee 

Count

Mechanic 3 $22.31 - $26.07 hourly

Heavy Equipment Operator 1 $21.69 - $23.40 hourly

Truck Driver 17 $20.97 - $22.69 hourly

Night Patrol (Seasonal) additional $0.20 hourly

Commissioner - Chair 1 annually

Commissioners 4 annually

Engineer/Manager 1 annually

Finance & Business Manager 1 annually

Superintendent 1 annually

Assistant Superintendent 1 annually

Fleet & Facilities Manager 1 annually

Engineer Tech 1 annually

Payroll Clerk 1 annually

Total Employees 33

Updated 1-15-2024

MDOT/Dashboard certification job classifications

$68,340.00

$70,437.16

$70,437.16

$43,860.00

Rate

$5,554.50

$4,761.00

$106,680.54

$71,400.00

$73,440.00


