	Employee		
Classification	Count	Rate	
Mechanic	3	\$22.31 - \$26.07	hourly
Heavy Equipment Operator	1	\$21.69 - \$23.40	hourly
Truck Driver	17	\$20.97 - \$22.69	hourly
Night Patrol (Seasonal)		additional \$0.20	hourly
Commissioner - Chair	1	\$5,554.50	annually
Commissioners	4	\$4,761.00	annually
Engineer/Manager	1	\$106,680.54	annually
Finance & Business Manager	1	\$71,400.00	annually
Superintendent	1	\$73,440.00	annually
Assistant Superintendent	1	\$68,340.00	annually
Fleet & Facilities Manager	1	\$70,437.16	annually
Engineer Tech	1	\$70,437.16	annually
Payroll Clerk	1	\$43,860.00	annually
Total Employees	33		

Transportation Employees

Updated 1-15-2024

MDOT/Dashboard certification job classifications